Ht
B2
H3
H1
H2
B1
DUPLEX SOFTENERS
DIMENSIONS (MM)
Resin Litres Valve H1 Vessel H2 Vessel B1 Brine Tank H3 Brine Tank B2 Softener Ht Inlet/ Outlet
100 195 1660 369 1000 760 1855 1¼"
125 195 1660 406 1000 760 1855 1¼"
175 195 1750 469 930 870 1945 1¼"
225 195 1640 552 1230 860 1835 1¼"
300 195 1890 610 1230 860 2085 1¼"
METER CONTROLLED
SID230SFE100 100 Litre, Meter Controlled, 14" x 65" tank, BT 300, 4m³/hr
SID230SFE125 125 Litre, Meter Controlled, 16" x 65" tank, BT 300, 5m³/hr
SID230SFE175 175 Litre, Meter Controlled, 18" x 65" tank, BT 400, 7m³/hr
SID230SFE225 225 Litre, Meter Controlled, 21" x 60" tank, BT 500, 8m³/hr
SID230SFE300 300 Litre, Meter Controlled, 24" x 69" tank, BT 500, 8m³/hr
OPTIONS
ES2050 OPTION Wall Mounted ES2050 Controller - Duty Standby / Parallel
SIATA DUPLEX V230
BLUE VALVES OBSOLETED BY PENTAIR.